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TOWN OF PAHRUMP & PVFRS — ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Invoice Accounting Report by Vendor Name
Nye County, Nevada
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Vendor Number: 012876

Invoice Number

Name: AT&T

Line No Line Description

Account Number/
Project Number

Amount Type

77572705400295 1 POOL E 25274-80-25-84-5341 10.81 in
77572706289382 1 TV BLDG E 25101-10-25-88-5341 13.21 in
77572718625839 1 B&G SHOP E 25101-10-25-20-5341 24.02 in
77572751073012 1 TO ADMIN E 25101-10-25-02-5341 155.52 in
7757514000DEC11 1 ACCT #77575140006247 - EMS E  25520-30-25-27-5341 95.11 in
2 ACCT #77575140006247 - FIRE E 25101-30-25-28-5341 95.11 in
Vendor Total: 393.78
Vendor Number: 001831 Name: AT & T MOBILITY
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
287020025785X0104201 1 ACCT #287020025785 - cell phone/s lewis E 25101-30-25-28-5311 192.98 in
2 ACCT #287020025785 - cell phone E 25520-30-25-27-5341 178.09 in
3 ACCT #287020025785 - cell phone E 25101-30-25-28-5341 178.10 in
Vendor Total: 549.17
Vendor Number: 004019 Name: AIR INTERNET.COM
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
227291 1 ACCT# 4530, Internet Svc, 1/1/12-1/31/12 E 25101-10-25-02-5311 300.00 in
1 ACCT #1667780 - Station 3/5 Internet E 25520-30-25-27-5361 598.90 in
Vendor Total: 359.90

Vendor Number: 012211

Invoice Number

Name: AIRGAS WEST INC

Line No Line Description

Account Number/
Project Number

Amount Type

9003479901

Vendor Number: 009816

Invoice Number

1 ACCT #1667780 - O2

Name: AMERICAN SHOOTERS SUPPLY

Line No Line Description

E  25520-30-25-27-5311

Account Number/
Project Number

205.68 in

Amount Type

88450

1 ACCT #200 - N Martinez/uniforms

E  25520-30-25-27-5311

21195 in
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Invoice Accounting Report by Vendor Name
Nye County, Nevada
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Vendor Number: 004508

Invoice Number

Name: BEARS PEST CONTROL LLC

Line No Line Description

Account Number/
Project Number

Amount Type

0202230
201983

Vendor Number: 010251

Invoice Number

1 CUST #7514000 - Monthly service 12/11
1 CUST# 7275107, Town Office, 12/6/11

Name: BRADY INDUSTRIES INC

Line No Line Description

E  25520-30-25-27-5352
E  25101-10-25-02-5311

Account Number/
Project Number

Vendor Total:

55.00 in
70.00 in

125.00

Amount Type

3831811
3831812

Vendor Number: 013386

Invoice Number

1 CUST #107951 - Cleaning supplies
1 CUST #107951 - cleaning supplies

Name: CMRSFP

Line No Line Description

E  25520-30-25-27-5311
E  25101-30-25-28-5311

Account Number/
Project Number

Vendor Total:

66.17 in
90.13 in

156.30

Amount Type

010312

Vendor Number: 000132

Invoice Number

1 CIN #106000366539 - postage
Name: CHANNING BETE CO

Line No Line Description

E  25520-30-25-27-5322

Account Number/
Project Number

500.00 in

Amount Type

52419367

Vendor Number: 005185

Invoice Number

1 CUST #12085162 - CPR Training supplies

Name: D & J ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC

Line No Line Description

E  25520-30-25-27-5335

Account Number/
Project Number

141.50 in

Amount Type

5722

Vendor Number: 010030

Invoice Number

1 FIRE STN BUILDING MAINT

Name: DESERT RADIOLOGISTS

Line No Line Description

E 25101-10-25-20-5352
E pt1005-0001

Account Number/
Project Number

280.00 in

Amount Type

December 2011

1 MRN #DVR28889 - T Murray cxr

E  25520-30-25-27-5361

28.50 in
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Nye County, Nevada
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Vendor Number: 005061

Invoice Number

Name: DESERT UTILITIES INC

Line No Line Description

Account Number/
Project Number

Amount Type

AEQ0059 1 450 SIMKIN - M E 25101-10-25-20-5342 286.48 in
AEQ277 1 450 SIMKINS - S E 25101-10-25-20-5342 125.92 in
Vendor Total: 412.40
Vendor Number: 005082 Name: FLOYD'S ACE HARDWARE, LLC
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
107238 1 CUST# 100236 E 25101-10-25-20-5311 26.99 in
107290 1 CUST# 100236 E 25101-10-25-20-5311 23.90 in
Vendor Total: 50.89
Vendor Number: 012708 Name: FLYERS ENERGY LLC
Account Number /
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
CFS0420264 1 ACCT #12211-Dept 196 - 11/30-12/15/11 E 25520-30-25-27-5315 3,348.31 in
1 ACCT# 12211, DEPT# 316, B&G Fuel, E 25101-10-25-20-5315 1,217.99 in
2 ACCT #12211-Dept 282 - 11/30-12/15/11 E 25101-30-25-28-5315 2,062.29 in
Vendor Total: 6,628.59
Vendor Number: 008709 Name: G & K SERVICES
Account Number /
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
1178409491 1 CUST #17409-01 - Mats/Fire E 25101-30-25-28-5311 89.26 in
2 CUST #17409-01 - Mats/EMS E  25520-30-25-27-5311 89.25 in
Vendor Total: 178.51

Vendor Number: 008706

Invoice Number

Name: GLINES, ANTONIA

Line No Line Description

Account Number/
Project Number

Amount Type

JANUARY2012

Vendor Number: 002118

1 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT- CHECK
Name: GRAINGER

E  25520-30-25-27-5311

26.78 in

Page: 3



apInAVnn
01/09/2012 11:12:05AM

Invoice Accounting Report by Vendor Name
Nye County, Nevada
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Invoice Number Line No

Line Description

Account Number/
Project Number

Amount Type

9712537035 1

Vendor Number: 004764

ACCT# 804990554, SAFETY SUPPLIES
Name: H & M PIPE & SUPPLY INC

E  25101-10-25-20-5311

Account Number/

10.75 in

Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
232771 1 PARK SUPPLIES E 25101-10-25-20-5311 96.78 in
233123 1 PARK SUPPLIES E 25101-10-25-20-5311 43.82 in
Vendor Total: 140.60
Vendor Number: 001221 Name: HOME DEPOT/GECF
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
1012851 1 ACCT# 6035322540952433 E 25101-10-25-20-5352 269.28 in
1012853 1 ACCT# 6035322540952433 E 25101-10-25-20-5352 88.20 in
1024279 1 ACCT# 6035322540952433, Fire Stn E 25101-10-25-20-5352 15.96 in
E pt1005-0001
2012751 1 ACCT# 6035322540952433 E 25101-10-25-20-5311 33.00 in
2082895 1 ACCT# 6035322540952433 E 25101-10-25-20-5311 -29.97 in
3013632 1 ACCT# 6035322540952433 E 25101-10-25-20-5311 99.96 in
3063203 1 ACCT# 6035322540952433 E 25101-10-25-20-5352 27.48 in
4013536 1 ACCT# 6035322540952433 E 25101-10-25-20-5311 33.24 in
5054992 1 ACCT# 6035322540952433 E 25101-10-25-20-5352 40.66 in
6054826 1 ACCT# 6035322540952433 E 25101-10-25-20-5312 2794 in
6054875 1 ACCT# 6035322540952433 E 25101-10-25-20-5312 9.97 in
6054940 1 ACCT #6035 3225 4095 9065 - Station 1/5 E  25520-30-25-27-5352 23.88 in
62967 1 ACCT# 6035322540952433 E 25101-10-25-20-5311 8.98 in
7051391 1 ACCT# 6035322540952433, Park Supplies E 25101-10-25-20-5311 2394 in
8024019 1 ACCT# 6035322540952433 E 25101-10-25-20-5352 112.00 in
8053094 1 ACCT #6035322540959065 - Bldg E  25520-30-25-27-5352 2868 in
9013093 1 ACCT# 6035322540952433 E 25101-10-25-20-5352 15.74 in
9013184 1 ACCT# 6035322540952433, B&G Safety E 25101-10-25-20-5352 23.82 in
9013231 1 ACCT# 6035322540952433 E 25101-10-25-20-5352 548 in
9054374 1 ACCT #6035322540959065 - Storage E 25101-30-25-28-5311 64.02 in
Vendor Total: 92226

Vendor Number: 012228

Name: KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTI
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Invoice Accounting Report by Vendor Name
Nye County, Nevada
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Invoice Number

Line No Line Description

Account Number/
Project Number

Amount Type

219798388

Vendor Number: 000542

Invoice Number

1 EQUIP LOCATION 1065724~
Name: LEXIS NEXIS RISK DATA MGMT INC

Line No Line Description

E 25101-30-25-28-5311

Account Number/
Project Number

17.90 in

Amount Type

1175120-20111231

Vendor Number: 003941

Invoice Number

1 ACCT #1175120 - Dec skip trace fee

Name: MARKEN PPE RESTORATION

Line No Line Description

E  25520-30-25-27-5311

Account Number/
Project Number

50.00 in

Amount Type

13073P

Vendor Number: 005292

Invoice Number

1 MAINTENANCE WORK #122911-01~

Name: MASTERTECH COMPUTER SERVICE

Line No Line Description

E  25101-30-25-28-56311

Account Number/
Project Number

238.00 in

Amount Type

10111
10112

10126
10161

Vendor Number: 009300

Invoice Number

ACCT #7757275107 - Training computer

B/L PRINTER ISSUE

B&G WIRING FOR PC

ACCT #7757275107 - Burn desk computer
FIX B&G COMPUTERS, Jimmy's PC wouldn't

_ AN A

Name: MC INTOSH COMMUNICATIONS INC

Line No Line Description

25520-30-25-27-5361
25268-10-25-70-5361
25101-10-25-20-5361
25101-30-25-28-5361
25101-10-25-20-5361

mmmmm

Account Number/
Project Number

Vendor Total:

75.00 in
37.50 in
37.50 in
75.00 in
75.00 in

300.00

Amount Type

166405

Vendor Number: 000530

Invoice Number

1 NTN7144 - radio battery

Name: MEDICAL ARTS PRESS

Line No Line Description

E  25101-30-25-28-5354

Account Number/
Project Number

59.00 in

Amount Type

4840744

Vendor Number: 001655

1 ACCT #C4584485 - Office supplies
Name: MEDTOX LABORATORIES INC

E  25520-30-25-27-5312

76.33 in
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Invoice Accounting Report by Vendor Name
Nye County, Nevada
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Invoice Number

Line No Line Description

Account Number/
Project Number

Amount Type

122011501705 1 ACCT# 501705 E 25101-10-25-20-5311 4580 in
122011501708 1 ACCT #501705 - new employee physical - E  25520-30-25-27-5361 3580 in
Vendor Total: 81.60
Vendor Number: 001808 Name: NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
102266028112 1 775-209-5793, M Sullivan E 25101-10-25-02-5341 63.67 in
2 775-209-5840, A Ballogui E 25268-10-25-70-5341 15.60 in
3 775-209-5848, B Kohbarger E 25101-10-25-02-5341 53.67 in
4 775-764-0436, M Luis E 25101-10-25-20-5341 63.67 in
5 775-764-0751, M Darby E 25101-10-25-02-5341 53.67 in
6 775-764-0949, T Waters E 25101-10-25-02-5341 53.67 in
7 775-764-8791, C Endersby E 25101-10-25-02-5341 53.67 in
8 775-764-8809, V Parker E 25101-10-25-02-5341 53.67 in
9 775-764-9125, B&G Cell E 25101-10-25-20-5341 46.75 in
10 775-910-3279, A Ledbetter E 25222-80-25-92-5341 63.67 in
Vendor Total: 521.71
Vendor Number: 012082 Name: OFFICE DEPOT
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
591285746001 1 ACCT# 27490407, Admin Office Supplies E 25101-10-25-02-5312 305.81 in
2 ACCT# 27490407, B/L Office Supplies E 25268-10-25-70-5312 32.11 in
Vendor Total: 337.92
Vendor Number: 005084 Name: PAHRUMP AUTO PARTS
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
379933 1 ACCT #30240 - Engine 2 radiator cap E 25101-30-25-28-5353 5.01 in
379990 1 ACCT #30240 - Tender 2 - Battery E 25101-30-25-28-5353 327.00 in
380107 1 ACCT #30240 - Med 5 Turn signal bulb E 25520-30-25-27-5353 1.99 in
Vendor Total: 334.00
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Invoice Accounting Report by Vendor Name
Nye County, Nevada
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Vendor Number: 005091

Invoice Number

Line No

Name: PAHRUMP TOWN-PETTY CASH

Line Description

Account Number /
Project Number

Amount Type

123111

1 PETTY CASH REIMB - Cash - Walmart - B&G E 25101-10-25-20-5311 20.09 in
2 PETTY CASH REIMB - Cash - Walmart - E 25101-10-25-02-5311 40.17 in
Vendor Total: 60.26
Vendor Number: 004084 Name: PAHRUMP VALLEY CHAMBER OF COMM
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
11998 1 TOURISM FULFILLMENT SVCS, DEC 2011 E 25222-80-25-92-5311 455.00 in
Vendor Number: 005095 Name: PRO FLAME
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
424983 1 ACCT #G00126 - Station 5 (1/3/12) E 25101-30-25-28-5342 475.28 in
425191 1 ACCT #G00126 - Station 1 (1/4/12) E 25101-30-25-28-5342 1,419.98 in
Vendor Total: 1,895.26
Vendor Number: 005076 Name: R F M SUPPLY CO, INC
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
65537 1 ACCT# T944192 E 25101-10-25-20-5311 26.41 in
Vendor Number: 008214 Name: ROD PAULSON, INC.
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
20797 1 2008 STERLING - Tender 2 hose ferrels E 25101-30-25-28-5353 131.97 in
20800 1 LIC 57588 - Medic 1 oil change E 25520-30-25-27-5353 99.28 in
20810 1 LIC 55004 - Medic 5 oil change E 25520-30-25-27-5353 103.28 in
20812 1 LIC 51156 - Tower Ladder repair E 25101-30-25-28-5353 501.81 in
20814 1 REF INVOICE #20517 - Tender 1 ~ E 25101-30-25-28-5353 287.34 in
20817 1 LIC 51156 - Tower Ladder engine repair E 25101-30-25-28-5353 3,781.08 in
Vendor Total: 4.904.76

Vendor Number: 005215

Name: SAITTATRUDEAU
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Invoice Accounting Report by Vendor Name Page: 8
01/09/2012 11:12:05AM Nye County, Nevada
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Tvpe
CHCS 115911 1 CUST #2555 - Medic 1 maintenance E  25520-30-25-27-5353 107.00 in
Vendor Number: 010641 Name: SLAUGHTER, KEVIN
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
11302011 1 NOV 2011/MEDICAL DIRECTOR E 25520-30-25-27-5361 1,000.00 in

Vendor Number: 001484

Invoice Number

Name: TRITECH EMERGENCY MEDICAL SYST

Line No Line Description

Account Number/
Project Number

Amount Type

20111229

Vendor Number: 004715

Invoice Number

1 CUST #NV009 - Software support
Name: VALLEY ELECTRIC ASSN INC

Line No Line Description

E  25520-30-25-27-5361

Account Number/
Project Number

4,565.17 in

Amount Type

1004520002dec11
1004520004
1004520005
1004520006
1004520008
1004520009
1004520010
1004520011Dec11
1004520012
1004520014Dec11
1004520023
1004520025
1004520028
1004520029
1004520033
1004520035
1004520038
1004520039
1004520040
1004520041
1004520042

ACCT #1004520002 - Station 3~
30-452-185, CC MAIN BLDG
30-452-180, CC AIR COND
27-718-140, PETRACK A FIELD LGHTS
46-794-179, CC ROOM A&B
30-452-179, ANNEX

52-083-727, POOL

ACCT #1004520011 - 87-208-270~
19-086-150, B&G SHOP

ACCT #1004520014 - 30-451-588~
30-452-940, PETRACK B FIELD LGHTS
30-452-986, TOWN OFFICE A
46-316-263, COMM CTR A
35-148-355, PARK NW RR
30-449-011, RODEO PEDESTAL
35-148-352, PETRACK FIELD AWELL
28-801-256, ARENA LIGHTS
30-450-306, CEMETERY

30-452-985, TOWN OFFICE B
89-658-485, KELLOGG

30-452-614, BLOSSER PARK

PR G L U (UL L WU (UL (WL (R QL Qe e e e e e T

25101-30-25-28-5342
25101-10-25-20-5342
25101-10-25-20-5342
25101-10-25-20-5342
25101-10-25-20-5342
25101-10-25-20-5342
26274-80-25-84-5342
25101-30-25-28-5342
25101-10-25-20-5342
25101-30-25-28-5342
25101-10-25-20-5342
25101-10-25-02-5342
25101-10-25-20-5342
25101-10-25-20-5342
25101-80-25-86-5342
25101-10-25-20-5342
25101-80-25-86-5342
25272-10-25-91-5342
25101-10-25-02-5342
25101-10-25-20-5342
25101-10-25-20-5342

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmimm

511.50 in
201.26 in
31.07 in
133.02 in
241.83 in
107.59 in
978.84 in
705.22 in
765.23 in
65.41 in
96.53 in
337.01 in
181.31 in
77.86 in
40.30 in
66.91 in
280.58 in
63.20 in
300.64 in
30.21 in
41.37 in
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1004520050Dec11 1 ACCT #1004520050 - 33-839-581~ E  25520-30-25-27-5342 931.40 in
1004520051 1 CEMETERY E 25272-10-25-91-5342 30.00 in
Vendor Total: 6,218.29
Vendor Number: 012208 Name: XEROX CORPORATION
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
59296202 1 CUST# 715417911, COPIER LEASE, DEC 2011 E  25101-10-25-02-5325 766.18 in
Vendor Number: 005857 Name: YODER, CARLA
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number Amount Type
123111 1 Mileage Reimbursement 7/11/11-12/31/11 E 25101-10-25-02-5331 28.64 in
Grand Total: 33,365.99

REVIEWED AND ACKNOWLEDGED PAHRUMP TOWN BOARD

01/10/12

el At LS

CHAIRMAN

CLERK
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